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Your Trip Starts Here
Looking for a relaxing alternative to harried travel? 
Experience dining and shopping at Reagan National 
Airport. Just outside security, discover a world of 
winning eateries and merchants offering flavors and 
finds designed for every taste. For everything from 
fine dining and first class boutique shopping to quick 
bites and last minute gifts, take some time to refuel, 
recharge, and relax.

Before you check in, check us out online for updates 
and discounts. 

Take the time to enjoy your journey through Reagan 
National Airport. It’s a capital destination.

Airport Retail and Dining GuideBooks, Cards & Gifts
AMERICA!	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-417-1782
Capital Image	 Pre-Security, Terminal B	 703-417-8450
Capital Image II	 Ticket Level	 703-417-8450
Cibo Wall Market	 Terminal A	 703-417-1975 
Heritage Booksellers	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-417-0600
Pen & Prose Boutique	 Pre-Security, Terminal B	 703-417-1944

Luggage
Johnston & Murphy	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-418-0863
Touch of Color	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-417-4406
Tumi		 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 Arriving Soon

Fashion & Jewelry
As Kindred Spirits	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-417-1508
Brighton	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-822-5581
Brooks Brothers	 Pre-Security, Terminal C	 703-229-5947
Fine Leather Works	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-200-1953
Johnston & Murphy	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-418-0863
Lacoste	 Pre-Security, Terminal B	 703-417-1823
Landau	 Pre-Security, Terminal C 	 703-417-1267
Spanx	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-229-5948
Sunglass Hut	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-416-1883
Touch of Color	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-417-4406
Vineyard Vines	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-417-1824

Electronics & Gadgets
Cibo Walk Thru Market	 Terminal A	 703-417-1975
InMotion Entertainment	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 Arriving Soon
iRelax-n-Massage	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 571-606-6202

Newsstands
Cibo Express Gourmet Market	 Pre-Security, Terminal A	 703-417-1975
Cibo Wall Market	 Terminal A	 703-417-1975
CNBC Smartshop	 Pre-Security, Terminal B	 703-822-4098
Forbes	 Terminal B/C	 703-822-5213
Hudson News	 Pre-Security, Terminal C	 703-417-1821
Hudson News	 Terminal C	 703-417-1820
Hudson News	 Terminal B	 703-417-1822
NBC4 Travel Store	 Terminal B	 703-822-4557
Washingtonian	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-417-0600

Services
C&P Shoeshine	 Terminal B	 No phone
Capital One Bank	 Pre-Security, Terminal B	 703-418-3880
International Currency Exchange	 Pre-Security, Terminal C 	 703-417-3201
Kiko’s Shoeshine	 Terminal A	 703-534-3555
Kiko’s Shoeshine	 Terminal B/C	 703-534-3555
VIP Shoeshine	 Terminal C	 No phone

Sit Down Restaurants & Bars 
American Tap Room	 Terminal C	 703-417-2140
Ben’s Chili Bowl	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-417-1588 
Cibo Bistro & Wine Bar	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-417-1980
Cosi		 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-415-0088
District Bar	 Pre-Security, Terminal A	 Arriving Soon
Gallery Bar	 Terminal A	 703-417-1975
Gordon Biersch	 Terminal C 	 703-417-1007
Grille District	 Terminal B	 703-413-0193
Jet Rock Bar & Grill	 Terminal B/C	 703-417-1986
Legal Sea Foods	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 571-551-5988 
Matsutake Sushi	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-417-0521
National Airport Grill	 Terminal B Connector	 703-417-1626
Qdoba Mexican Grill	 Pre-Security, Terminal B	 703-415-4410
Sam & Harry’s	 Pre-Security, Terminal C	 703-415-7935

Eateries & Snacks
&pizza	 Terminal C	 703-415-2581
California Tortilla	 Terminal C	 703-417-1830
Cava Mezze Grill	 Terminal B	 Arriving Soon
Cibo Express Gourmet Market	 Pre-Security, Terminal A	 703-417-1975
Cibo Walk Thru Market	 Terminal A	 703-417-1975
Dunkin’ Donuts	 Pre-Security, Terminal B	 703-417-8404
Dunkin’ Donuts	 Terminal C	 703-418-0631
Dunkin’ Donuts	 Terminal B/C	 703-418-0630
Famous Famiglia	 Terminal B/C	 703-417-1622
Five Guys	 Terminal C	 703-417-1990
Fuddruckers	 Terminal B/C	 703-417-1580
Lebanese Taverna	 Terminal B/C	 Arriving Soon
McDonald’s	 Terminal B	 703-417-1636
Meridian Deli	 Terminal A	 703-417-1975
Pinkberry	 Pre-Security, Terminal B/C	 703-413-5473
Primo Cappuccino	 Terminal C	 703-417-1830
Starbucks	 Ticketing Level, Terminal B/C	 703-417-8452
Starbucks	 Terminal B	 703-417-8452
Starbucks	 Pre-Security, Terminal C	 703-417-1014
Tagliare	 Terminal A	 703-417-1975
Taylor Gourmet	 Terminal B/C	 703-417-2145
World Bean Coffee	 Pre-Security,Terminal A	 703-417-1975
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Ticketing, Upper Level (Pre-Security)
FOOD & SHOPS 
Capital Image II (RMU) 
Starbucks

National Hall  (Pre-Security)
FOOD
Ben’s Chili Bowl
Cibo Bistro & Wine Bar
Cosi
Dunkin’ Donuts (open 24 hrs.)
Legal Sea Foods 
Matsutake Sushi
Pinkberry 
Qdoba Mexican Grill
Starbucks
Sam & Harry’s
SHOPS
AMERICA! 
As Kindred Spirits
Brighton 
Brooks Brothers
Capital Image
Capital One Bank
CNBC Smartshop (open 24 hours)
Fine Leather Works
Hudson News 
InMotion Entertainment (Arriving Soon)
International Currency Exchange 
iRelax-n-Massage 
Johnston & Murphy
Lacoste 
Landau
Pen & Prose Boutique
Spanx
Sunglass Hut
Touch of Color
Vineyard Vines 
Washingtonian 

Terminal C
FOOD
&pizza
American Tap Room  
California Tortilla
Dunkin’ Donuts
Five Guys Burgers and Fries
Gordon Biersch
Primo Cappuccino
SHOPS
Hudson News 

Terminal B/C
FOOD
Dunkin’ Donuts
Famous Famiglia
Fuddruckers
Jet Rock Bar & Grill
Lebanese Taverna (Arriving Soon)
Taylor Gourmet
SHOPS
Forbes

Terminal B
FOOD
Cava Mezze Grill (Arriving Soon)
Grille District
McDonald’s
National Airport Grill
Starbucks 
SHOPS
Hudson News
NBC4 Travel Shop

Terminal A
FOOD
Cibo Express Gourmet Market
Cibo Wall Market
District Bar (Arriving Soon)
Gallery Bar
Meridian Deli
Tagliare
World Bean Coffee
SHOPS
Cibo Express Gourmet Market
Cibo Walk Thru Market

ATM/Cash Machine

Business Service Center

Chapel/Meditation Room

Elevators

Escalators

Ground Transportation Center

Information

Kiosk

Mailbox

Moving Walkways

Restrooms

Restrooms – Handicapped

Security Checkpoints

Shoeshine Stand
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KEY

Many new stores and restaurants will be 
opening in the coming months. We apologize 
for any inaccuracies on this map as the 
airport continues to upgrade your retail and 
dining options. For a map that reflects day-
to-day changes at the airport, please visit our 
website, ReaganFoodandShops.com.

43227-NMP guides APRIL 2015.indd   2 4/14/15   2:06 PM




